
2019 Ram 1500 $27,491
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 932-5000 10333 Katy Freeway Houston, Texas 77024

Stock #:252615B
VIN:1C6SRFHT5KN607508
Mileage:131175
Location:Houston, Texas 77024
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Diamond Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:HEMI 5.7L V8 Multi Displacement VVT

Dealer Comments
Thanks for Looking. New Price! Diamond Black Crystal Pearlcoat 2019 Ram 1500 Limited 4WD 8-Speed Automatic HEMI 5.7L V8 Multi
Displacement VVT Clean Carfax, 1500 Limited, 4D Crew Cab, HEMI 5.7L V8 Multi Displacement VVT, 8-Speed Automatic, 4WD, Diamond
Black Crystal Pearlcoat, Black w/Premium Leather Trimmed Bucket Seats, Adaptive Cruise Control w/Stop & Go, Advanced Brake Assist, Full
Speed Forward Collision Warning Plus, harman/kardon 19 Speaker Premium Sound, Lane Keep Assist, Limited Level 1 Equipment Group,
Parallel & Perp Park Assist w/Stop, Quick Order Package 27M Limited, Ventilated Rear Seats.Recent Arrival!Awards: * Motor Trend
Automobiles of the year * 2019 KBB.com 10 Favorite New-for-2019 Cars * 2019 KBB.com 10 Best Road Trip Cars * 2019 KBB.com Best
Auto Tech Awards * NACTOY 2019 North American Truck of the Year
Installed Features

GPS Navigation|Navigation System|Body Color Bumper Group|Limited Level 1 Equipment Group|Protection Group|Quick Order Package
27M Limited|10 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM with 360L|Audio memory|GPS Antenna Input|harman/kardon 19 Speaker Premium
Sound|HD Radio|Integrated Center Stack Radio|Radio data system|Radio: Uconnect 12 w/Navigation|Remote CD player|SiriusXM
Satellite Radio|SiriusXM w/360L|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear window defroster|Memory
seat|Pedal memory|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Auto-
leveling suspension|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Advanced Brake Assist|Body Color Rear Bumper w/Step
Pads|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Emergency communication system: SiriusXM Guardian|Front anti-roll



bar|Front wheel independent suspension|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll bar|Dual-Pane
Panoramic Sunroof|Body Color Front Bumper|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera|Auto High-beam
Headlights|Delay-off headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Security system|Adaptive Cruise Control w/Stop &
Go|Speed control|Anti-Spin Differential Rear Axle|48V Belt Starter Generator|Auto-dimming door mirrors|Bodyside moldings|Bumpers:
chrome|Heated door mirrors|Power door mirrors|Rear step bumper|Turn signal indicator mirrors|USB Host Flip|1-Yr SiriusXM Guardian
Trial|12" Touchscreen Display|Adjustable pedals|Apple CarPlay|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Auto-dimming Rear-View
mirror|Compass|Disassociated Touchscreen Display|Dome Dual LED Reading Lamp|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Front reading
lights|Full Speed Forward Collision Warning Plus|Garage door transmitter|Genuine wood console insert|Genuine wood dashboard
insert|Genuine wood door panel insert|Google Android Auto|Heated steering wheel|Illuminated entry|Lane Keep Assist|Leather steering
wheel|LED Dome/Reading Lamp|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Parallel & Perp Park Assist w/Stop|Passenger vanity
mirror|Rear seat center armrest|SiriusXM Traffic Plus|SiriusXM Travel Link|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip
computer|Voltmeter|Front Bucket Seats|Heated front seats|Heated rear seats|Power passenger seat|Premium Leather Trimmed Bucket
Seats|Split folding rear seat|Ventilated front seats|Ventilated Rear Seats|33 Gallon Fuel Tank|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Passenger
door bin|Trailer Brake Control|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 20" x 9" Polished w/Inserts|Wheels: 22" x 9" Polish/Painted w/Inserts|Rain sensing
wipers|Variably intermittent wipers|3.21 Rear Axle Ratio|Clean Carfax

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


